2
System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 002 D0211  2/27
S 200 D characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection
for circuits which supply loads with high inrush current at the circuit closing (LV/LV transfor-
mers, breakdown lamps).
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=6 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 529938 S 201-D 0.5 2CDS251001R0981 0.125 10
1 529945 S 201-D 1 2CDS251001R0011 0.125 10
1.6 529952 S 201-D 1.6 2CDS251001R0971 0.125 10
2 529969 S 201-D 2 2CDS251001R0021 0.125 10
3 529976 S 201-D 3 2CDS251001R0031 0.125 10
4 529983 S 201-D 4 2CDS251001R0041 0.125 10
6 529990 S 201-D 6 2CDS251001R0061 0.125 10
8 530002 S 201-D 8 2CDS251001R0081 0.125 10
10 530019 S 201-D 10 2CDS251001R0101 0.125 10
13 530026 S 201-D 13 2CDS251001R0131 0.125 10
16 530033 S 201-D 16 2CDS251001R0161 0.125 10
20 � 530040 S 201-D 20 2CDS251001R0201 0.125 10
25 530057 S 201-D 25 2CDS251001R0251 0.125 10
32 � 530064 S 201-D 32 2CDS251001R0321 0.125 10
40 � 530071 S 201-D 40 2CDS251001R0401 0.125 10
50 551991 S 201-D 50 2CDS251001R0501 0.125 10
63 552004 S 201-D 63 2CDS251001R0631 0.125 10
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
2 0.5 530484 S 202-D 0.5 2CDS252001R0981 0.250 5
1 530491 S 202-D 1 2CDS252001R0011 0.250 5
 1.6 530507 S 202-D 1.6 2CDS252001R0971 0.250 5
2 530514 S 202-D 2 2CDS252001R0021 0.250 5
3 530521 S 202-D 3 2CDS252001R0031 0.250 5
4 530538 S 202-D 4 2CDS252001R0041 0.250 5
6 530545 S 202-D 6 2CDS252001R0061 0.250 5
8 530552 S 202-D 8 2CDS252001R0081 0.250 5
10 530583 S 202-D 10 2CDS252001R0101 0.250 5
13 530606 S 202-D 13 2CDS252001R0131 0.250 5
16 530613 S 202-D 16 2CDS252001R0161 0.250 5
20 530637 S 202-D 20 2CDS252001R0201 0.250 5
25 530644 S 202-D 25 2CDS252001R0251 0.250 5
32 530651 S 202-D 32 2CDS252001R0321 0.250 5
40 530668 S 202-D 40 2CDS252001R0401 0.250 5
50 552035 S 202-D 50 2CDS252001R0501 0.250 5
63 552042 S 202-D 63 2CDS252001R0631 0.250 5
� suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW � suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
� suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
2C
D
C
02
10
51
S
00
12
2C
D
C
02
10
52
S
00
12
MCBs
S 200 series 6000  D characteristic
S 202
S 201